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CAT LAl
QINGDAO
CEBU
ROTTERDAM
PORT LOUIS
BANGKOK
SHANGHA|
OSAKA
NAGOYA
CAT LAl

POT
FELIXSTOWE
LOS ANGELES
CAPE TOWN
MONTEVIDEO
CAT LAl
BANGKOK
ALIAGA
FREMANTLE
LAEM CHABANG
SHANGHA|
YOKOHAMA
BUSAN

PARANAGUA

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

CAT LA
QINGDAO
CEBU
ROTTERDAM
PORT LOUIS
BANGKOK
SHANGHA
OSAKA
NAGOYA
CAT LA
POT
FELIXSTOWE
LOS ANGELES
CAPE TOWN
MONTEVIDEO
CAT LA
BANGKOK
ALIAGA
FREMANTLE
LAEM CHABANG
SHANGHA
YOKOHAMA
BUSAN

PARANAGUA

CLOSING @ ETD POL

2024-05-10 = 2024-05-14
2024-05-15 = 2024-05-16
2024-05-16 | 2024-05-18
2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18
2024-05-17 | 2024-05-19
2024-05-16 = 2024-05-20
2024-05-17 | 2024-05-21
2024-05-20 = 2024-05-21
2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21
2024-05-21 = 2024-05-22
2024-05-21 | 2024-05-22
2024-05-22 | 2024-05-23
2024-05-24 | 2024-05-25
2024-05-24 = 2024-05-26
2024-05-23 | 2024-05-27
2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27
2024-05-24 | 2024-05-27
2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27
2024-05-24 | 2024-05-27
2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28
2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28
2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28
2024-05-29 | 2024-05-30

2024-05-31 = 2024-06-02
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ETA POD

2024-05-17
2024-05-26
2024-05-24

2024-06-21

VESSEL

KOTA HAKIM/2341N
WAN HAI 503/E211
LILA BHUM/915N

ONE HANOI/049W

TT

4
11
7

35

2024-06-0MA CGM AFRICA THREE/04JHVW1MAL6

2024-05-23

2024-06-04

2024-06-03

2024-06-04

2024-05-26

2024-07-10

2024-06-23

2024-06-19

2024-06-19

2024-06-28

2024-05-30

2024-05-30

2024-07-08

2024-06-03

2024-06-02

2024-06-07

2024-06-09

2024-06-11

2024-06-30COSCO SHIPPING BRAZIL/OBDIAW1I

ALS SUMIRE/141N

YM WIND/027E

INTERASIA CATALYST/NO40

BANGKOK BRIDGE/183N

AN HAI/016N

ONE MILANO/026W

OOCL TURKIYE/004W

NYK VIRGO/084E

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE/120W

CAPE ARTEMISIO/2419W

KOTA HAKIM/2343N

KOTA HAPAS/0434N

LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS/048W

KOTA LAMBAI/168S

CAPE FAWLEY/125N

OOCL DALIAN/699E

MOL EXPLORER/077N

KMTC JEBEL ALI/2403E

4

15

14

15

50

32

25

33

11

13

13

29
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SANTOS
SURABAYA
HONG KONG
JAKARTA

RIO DE JANEIRO
TEMA

BEIRUT FREE ZONE

HELSINKI (HELSINGFORSHELSINKI (HELSINGFORS)

SUVA
VALENCIA
AUCKLAND
SUVA
AARHUS
PRAGUE
KOBE
QINGDAO
CHENNA
ALEXANDRIA
XINGANG
QINGDAO
HAIPHONG
HONG KONG
BUSAN

JAKARTA

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

SANTOS
SURABAYA
HONG KONG
JAKARTA
RIO DE JANEIRO

TEMA

BEIRUT FREE ZONE

SUVA
VALENCIA
AUCKLAND
SUVA
AARHUS
PRAGUE
KOBE
QINGDAO
CHENNA
ALEXANDRIA
XINGANG
QINGDAO
HAIPHONG
HONG KONG
BUSAN

JAKARTA

CLOSING

2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-11
2024-06-10
2024-06-12
2024-06-13
2024-06-14
2024-06-19
2024-06-19
2024-06-20
2024-06-21
2024-06-24
2024-05-03
2024-05-03
2024-05-06
2024-04-30
2024-05-10
2024-05-14

2024-05-14

ETD POL

2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-05
2024-06-09
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-13
2024-06-14
2024-06-19
2024-06-20
2024-06-20
2024-06-21
2024-06-24
2024-06-25
2024-05-05
2024-05-05
2024-05-07
2024-05-07
2024-05-15
2024-05-15

2024-05-16
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ETA POD

2024-06-30
2024-06-08
2024-06-15
2024-06-08
2024-07-03
2024-07-06
2024-06-30
2024-07-19
2024-07-05
2024-07-22
2024-06-30
2024-07-12
2024-08-03
2024-07-28
2024-07-06
2024-07-06
2024-07-04
2024-05-20
2024-05-16
2024-05-17
2024-05-17
2024-05-19
2024-05-26

2024-05-19

VESSEL

SEASPAN HARRIER/2420W
SINAR SIGLI/040S
KMTC QINGDAO/2405S
JAKARTA EXPRESS/081S
CMA CGM LITANI/OAAPRW1MA
ALEXANDRIA BRIDGE/070W
CMA CGM LOIRE/OBEI7W1MA
ONE HELSINKI/058W
FRIDA RUSS/2428S
LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS/046W
COSCO HAMBURG/06LGZS1INL
CARPENTERS VEGA/2429S
NYK OCEANUS/075W
NYK OCEANUS/075W
BANGKOK BRIDGE/184N
COSCO HAIFA/120N
KMTC JEBEL ALI/2404W
CMA CGM LISA MARIE/OBETEW1M
XIN ZHAN JIANG/175N
ZOI/113E
YM INSTRUCTION/310N
KMTC QINGDAO/2404N
CUL QINGDAO/2405N

BRIDGE/302S

TT

27

12

25

27

21

38

24

40

24

45

39

13

10

12

11

11

12
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Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-19 NAWATA BHUM/241N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FELIXSTOWE FELIXSTOWE 2024-05-15  2024-05-16  2024-06-16 OOCL FINLAND/001W 32 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-26 OOCL PANAMA/314S 11 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 ALS SUMIRE/139N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG PENANG 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-19 SINAR BANDA/325N 3 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI SHANGHAI 2024-05-14 = 2024-05-17  2024-05-26 VANCOUVER./031E 10 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-13 MSC GAYANE/FI416A 27 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18  2024-05-21 KOTA HAPAS/0432N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18 | 2024-05-25 YM CENTENNIAL/044N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANGON YANGON 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-18  2024-05-23 SINAR BANDUNG/818N 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALCUTTA CALCUTTA 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-05-25 WIEBKE SCHEPERS/113W 8 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG HAMBURG 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-24 ONE HANOI/049W 38 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-19 | 2024-05-22 HIGHWAY/312N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALGECIRAS ALGECIRAS 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-19  2024-06-25 MSC AMEERA 11I/HU420R 38 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-23 KMTC SHENZHEN/2405S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-21  2024-05-30 MOL CREATION/091W 10 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-26 SAN LORENZO/259N 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SEMARANG SEMARANG 2024-05-21 = 2024-05-22  2024-05-27 INESSA/047E 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PIRAEUS PIRAEUS 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-06-23 ONE MILANO/026W 33 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO VALPARAISO 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-24  2024-07-23 ONE TRIUMPH/024E 61 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MALTA (FREE PORT) MALTA (FREE PORT) 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-26 | 2024-07-01 = APL SINGAPURA/OMEHZWIMA | 37 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS AARHUS 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27  2024-07-06 ONE ORPHEUS/071W 41 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA NAGOYA 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-10 MOL EXPLORER/077N 14 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-05-28 = 2024-05-29  2024-06-26 VENETIA/132W 29 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CEBU
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMAD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANZANILLO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YOKOHAMA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CONSTANTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAl
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PARANAGUA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DALIAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YOKOHAMA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT LOUIS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LE HAVRE

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

FOS-SUR-MER
CEBU
HAMAD
KAOHSIUNG
BUSAN
MANZANILLO
BUSAN
YOKOHAMA
NAGOYA
OSAKA
SANTOS
CONSTANTA
CAT LAI
PARANAGUA
DALIAN
SURABAYA
XINGANG
YOKOHAMA
FREMANTLE
PORT LOUIS
CHENNAI
OSAKA
TOKYO

LE HAVRE

CLOSING

2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-11
2024-06-14
2024-06-14
2024-06-14
2024-06-18
2024-06-20
2024-05-03
2024-05-10
2024-05-09
2024-05-13
2024-05-13

2024-05-14

ETD POL

2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-01
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-09
2024-06-09
2024-06-12
2024-06-16
2024-06-16
2024-06-18
2024-06-19
2024-06-21
2024-05-05
2024-05-12
2024-05-13
2024-05-14
2024-05-15

2024-05-15
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ETA POD

2024-07-16
2024-06-04
2024-06-17
2024-06-06
2024-06-09
2024-07-11
2024-06-20
2024-06-16
2024-06-18
2024-06-17
2024-07-04
2024-07-25

2024-06-16

2024-07-14COSCO PRINCE RUPERT/OBDIEW1N

2024-06-27

2024-06-22

2024-06-27

2024-07-03

2024-05-15

2024-06-02

2024-05-19

2024-05-27

2024-05-23

2024-06-13 CMA CGM KERGUELEN/OFLHNW1M

VESSEL

ZENITH LUMOS/015W

LILA BHUM/916N

AL NASRIYAH/030W
WAN HAI 521/E023
SALAHUDDIN/028E
SALVADOR EXPRESS/2411E
KMTC QINGDAO/2405S
SEASPAN KYOTO/110N
SEASPAN KYOTO/110N
WAN HAI 353/N020
SEASPAN OSPREY/2421W
COSCO DENMARK/061W

SINAR SUNDA/168N

XIN SU ZHOU/257N
SINAR SIGLI/042S
XIN SU ZHOU/257N
BANGKOK BRIDGE/184N
COSCO GENOA/082S
BSG BONAIRE/420W
OOCL SAVANNAH/449W
WAN HAI 372/N001

SEASPAN KYOTO/109N

TT

49

18

38

17

13

15

14

26

a7

13

11

22

14

30
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANZANILLO MANZANILLO 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-17 X-PRESS CARINA/418E 33 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AQABA AQABA 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-16  2024-06-01 KOTA LESTARI/0263W 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-19 SINAR SIGLI/037S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-21 LINAH/029W 37 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-17 | 2024-06-02 COSCO AUCKLAND/070 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES NAVEGANTES 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-18 2024-06-16 MSC GAYANE/FI416A 30 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO GRANDE RIO GRANDE 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-23 | NAVEGANTES EXPRESS/2417W = 37 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO MONTEVIDEO 2024-05-15 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-18 | NAVEGANTES EXPRESS/2417W 32 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MERSIN MERSIN 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-07-04 YM WORLD/042W 48 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GDYNIA GDYNIA 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-18  2024-07-05 ONE HANOI/049W 49 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAMATAVE TAMATAVE 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-19 | 2024-06-01 KOTA NIPAH/0155W 14 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES NAVEGANTES 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-06-19 MSC SHUBA B/FI418A 30 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO MONTEVIDEO 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-06-22 MSC SHUBA B/FI418A 33 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES BUENOS AIRES 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-21 2024-06-23 MSC SHUBA B/FI418A 34 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-24 NAWATA BHUM/242N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE INCHEON INCHEON 2024-05-21 = 2024-05-22  2024-06-08 WAN HAI 358/S016 18 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA GENOA 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-06-27 ONE MILANO/026W 37 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAUTOKA LAUTOKA 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-22  2024-06-17 APIA CHIEF/2425S 27 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA VALENCIA 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-23 | 2024-07-01 ONE FRIENDSHIP/005W 40 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALLAO CALLAO 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-24  2024-07-06 ONE TRIUMPH/024E 44 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-05-21 @ 2024-05-24 | 2024-06-06 XIN NING BO/098W 14 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-26  2024-05-29 BRIDGE/302N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-27 | 2024-06-21 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2419W 26 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO GRANDE RIO GRANDE 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-27  2024-07-03 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2419W 38 0
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AMBARLI AMBARLI 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27 | 2024-07-03 | LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS/048W = 38 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LEIXOES LEIXOES 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27  2024-07-06 ONE ORPHEUS/071W 41 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSLO OSLO 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-27 | 2024-07-04 ONE ORPHEUS/071W 39 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALEXANDRIA ALEXANDRIA 2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28 2024-06-15 CMA CGM GANGES/OBEI3WIMA 19 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BEIRUT FREE ZONE BEIRUT FREE ZONE 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-16 A CMA CGM GANGES/OBEIBWIMA | 20 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28 @ 2024-05-31 NAWATA BHUM/243N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE MELBOURNE 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-08 KOTA LUMAYAN/170S 12 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI SHANGHAI 2024-05-29 = 2024-05-30  2024-06-14 KMTC JEBEL ALI/2403E 16 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XIAMEN XIAMEN 2024-05-29 | 2024-05-30 | 2024-06-08 YM CAPACITY/042N 10 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA VALENCIA 2024-05-29 = 2024-05-30 2024-07-08 ZEUS LUMOS/013W 40 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-05-31 | 2024-06-01 | 2024-06-06 SALAHUDDIN/028E 6 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO MONTEVIDEO 2024-06-03 | 2024-06-04 | 2024-07-06 SEASPAN HARRIER/2420W 33 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-06-03 | 2024-06-04 | 2024-06-15 SEASPAN KYOTO/110N 12 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA SUVA 2024-06-03 = 2024-06-05 2024-06-28 VICTORIA/2427S 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-06-05 = 2024-06-06 | 2024-07-03 NAVIOS NERINE/O51W 28 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO GRANDE RIO GRANDE 2024-06-07 = 2024-06-09 2024-07-16 SEASPAN OSPREY/2421W 38 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA JAKARTA 2024-06-11 = 2024-06-12 | 2024-06-15 BANGKOK BRIDGE/184S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LEIXOES LEIXOES 2024-06-11 = 2024-06-12  2024-07-23 ONE HELSINKI/058W 42 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-06-13 | 2024-06-14 | 2024-06-21 NYK ISABEL/152N 8 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-06-13 = 2024-06-14 2024-07-03 = COSCO HAMBURG/O6LGZSINL = 20 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CASABLANCA CASABLANCA 2024-06-20 = 2024-06-21  2024-08-05 MSC MICHELLE/FJ422W 46 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MALTA (FREE PORT) MALTA (FREE PORT) 2024-06-21 = 2024-06-23 | 2024-07-29 | CMA CGM ADONIS/OMEI7TWIMA 37 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-06-21 = 2024-06-24 | 2024-06-29 KMTC SHENZHEN/2406N 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PARANAGUA PARANAGUA 2024-06-28 = 2024-06-29  2024-07-25 CMA CGM BAHIA/OBDIGW1MA 27 0
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
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ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBLIN DUBLIN 2024-06-28 = 2024-06-30 | 2024-08-180SCO SHIPPING GEMINI/OFAHNWIMA7 | 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-05-03 = 2024-05-05  2024-05-20 COSCO GENOA/082S 16 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TEMA TEMA 2024-05-03 | 2024-05-06 | 2024-06-01 COSCO YINGKOU/159W 27 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT SAID (WEST) PORT SAID (WEST) 2024-05-14 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-25 LINAH/029W 41 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALLAO CALLAO 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-07-06 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS/045E| 52 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAT KRABANG LAT KRABANG 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-16 @ 2024-05-20 BRIDGE/301N 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-05-10 = 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-01 OOCL PANAMA/314S 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE COLOMBO COLOMBO 2024-05-10 = 2024-05-17  2024-05-22 TORRANCE/27W 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AMBARLI AMBARLI 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-26 YM WORLD/042W 40 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA NAGOYA 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-18  2024-06-01 MOL PRESENCE/010N 15 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-05-23 UMM QARN/029E 6 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALIAGA ALIAGA 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-29 YM WORLD/042W 43 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-19 | 2024-05-25 NYK ISABEL/150N 7 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-19  2024-05-27 CAPE HELLAS/114S 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-28 DAPHNE/864W 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMAD HAMAD 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-20  2024-06-06 HMM RAON/015W 18 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHATTOGRAM (CHITTAGONGDGRAM (CHITTAGONG2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-29 INCRES/021N 10 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOPER KOPER 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-20 | 2024-06-15 CMA CGM ANDROMEDA/OBEIIW1IM 27 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-05-26 SINAR SIGLI/038S 5 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CONSTANTA CONSTANTA 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-22  2024-07-05 EVER LUCENT/063W 45 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-30 INTERASIA HORIZON/W036 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HELSINKI (HELSINGFORSHELSINKI (HELSINGFORS) 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-24 2024-07-14 EVER GENIUS/0708-024W 52 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (SOUTH HARBOWMRNILA (SOUTH HARBOUR) 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-25 | 2024-06-02 AMALFI BAY/OIZH4NINC 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT LOUIS PORT LOUIS 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-26 | 2024-06-14 |HANSA AUSTRALIA/04JHXWIMA 20 O
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAT KRABANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAl
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LOS ANGELES
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

LAT KRABANG
BUENOS AIRES
KARACHI
HAMBURG
SYDNEY
GENOA
CAT LAI
VALPARAISO
KEELUNG

LOS ANGELES

HELSINKI (HELSINGFORSHELSINKI (HELSINGFORS)

HELSINKI (HELSINGFORSHELSINKI (HELSINGFORS)

PRAGUE
NAVEGANTES
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
KOBE
NAGOYA
QINGDAO
PENANG
PRAGUE
AARHUS
SHANGHAI

JAKARTA

CLOSING

2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-05
2024-06-05
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-14

2024-06-18

ETD POL

2024-05-26
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-28
2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-06
2024-06-06
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-12
2024-06-15

2024-06-19
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ETA POD

2024-05-30
2024-06-29
2024-06-04
2024-06-30
2024-06-09
2024-07-04
2024-06-02
2024-07-23
2024-06-06
2024-06-26
2024-07-14
2024-07-17
2024-07-11
2024-07-03
2024-07-13
2024-07-15
2024-06-26
2024-06-25
2024-06-24
2024-06-15
2024-07-15
2024-07-22
2024-06-22

2024-06-22

VESSEL

BRIDGE/302N
CAPE ARTEMISIO/2419W
SPIL KARTINI/061W
ONE ORPHEUS/071W
KOTA LAMBAI/168S
ZENITH LUMOS/0015W
SINAR SUNDA/167N
CAPE KORTIA/FI417R
YM CAPACITY/042N
NYK VEGA/081E
THALASSA MANA/0709-047W
ONE HONOLULU/221W
ONE HONOLULU/221W
SEASPAN HARRIER/2420W
ONE MUNCHEN/038W
ONE MUNCHEN/038W
JAKARTA EXPRESS/081N
JAKARTA EXPRESS/081N
TS HONGKONG/24001E
SINAR BANDA/329N
ONE HELSINKI/058W
ONE HELSINKI/058W
AS COLUMBIA/2402N

MOL EXPLORER/078S

TT

34

35

14

38

55

27

45

45

39

30

38

40

16

15

14

34

41

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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_v CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETDPOL ETA POD VESSEL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-06-21 = 2024-06-24 | 2024-07-04 KMTC SHENZHEN/2406N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMANILA (NORTH HARBOUR 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-14 @ 2024-05-20 ACX DIAMOND/326N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-14 | 2024-05-27 TIAN CHANG HE/091N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-14 | 2024-05-24 KMTC JEBEL ALI/2403W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-14 | 2024-05-30 TIAN CHANG HE/091N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DANANG DANANG 2024-05-13 = 2024-05-15 2024-05-25 YM HAWK/341N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-01 UMM QARN/029E
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XIAMEN XIAMEN 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18  2024-05-27 YM CENTENNIAL/044N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-19 | 2024-06-07 ANTWERP BRIDGE/235
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-20  2024-06-02 OOCL HOUSTON/198S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE MELBOURNE 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-29 OOCL HOUSTON/198S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG HAIPHONG 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-06-01 NORDOCELOT/003N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-05-21 @ 2024-05-22 | 2024-07-07 ONE MILANO/026W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA JAKARTA 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-22  2024-05-25 MOL EXPLORER/077S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-26 | 2024-05-29 KMTC NINGBO/2405S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANGON YANGON 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-26  2024-05-31 CAPE FELTON/907N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALGECIRAS ALGECIRAS 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-26 | 2024-07-02 MSC RINI lI/HU421R
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES NAVEGANTES 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-27  2024-06-25 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2419W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-27 | 2024-06-19 KOTA SANTOS/0OAAPNW1MA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE PRAGUE 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27  2024-07-04 ONE ORPHEUS/071W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-14 HANNAH SCHULTE/0032N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA OSAKA 2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28  2024-06-10 WAN HAI 370/N003
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-01 SINAR SIGLI/039S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28 2024-06-06 ONE COMMITMENT/064W
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TT

11

14

11

17

11

15

10

20

14

10

11

47

38

30

24

39

18

14

10

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

LIMASSOL
AQABA
YANTIAN
FELIXSTOWE
SHANGHAI
CONSTANTA
ABIDJAN
TEMA
VALPARAISO
SHANGHAI
PORT KLANG
VITORIA

BUENOS AIRES

MALTA (FREE PORT)

SURABAYA

XINGANG

HONG KONG

BUSAN

DURBAN

VALENCIA

AUCKLAND

RIO DE JANEIRO

SHANGHAI

AUCKLAND

DEST

LIMASSOL
AQABA
YANTIAN
FELIXSTOWE
SHANGHAI
CONSTANTA
ABIDJAN
TEMA
VALPARAISO
SHANGHAI
PORT KLANG
VITORIA

BUENOS AIRES

MALTA (FREE PORT)

SURABAYA

XINGANG

HONG KONG

BUSAN

DURBAN

VALENCIA

AUCKLAND

RIO DE JANEIRO

SHANGHAI

AUCKLAND

CLOSING

2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-06
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-14
2024-06-14
2024-06-19
2024-06-19
2024-06-20
2024-06-21
2024-06-21

2024-06-27

ETD POL

2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-06-02
2024-06-02
2024-06-03
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-07
2024-06-09
2024-06-09
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-15
2024-06-15
2024-06-20
2024-06-20
2024-06-21
2024-06-23
2024-06-24

2024-06-28
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ETA POD

2024-07-08
2024-06-14
2024-06-06
2024-06-30
2024-06-11
2024-07-18
2024-07-08
2024-06-29
2024-07-29
2024-06-17
2024-06-07
2024-07-07

2024-07-12

2024-07-16MA CGM G. WASHINGTON/OMEI3W1

2024-06-15

2024-06-21

2024-06-19

2024-06-24

2024-07-05

2024-07-29

2024-07-07

2024-07-120SCO SHIPPING DANUBE/OAAPVW]

2024-07-02

2024-07-14

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

VESSEL

ZENITH LUMOS/015W
KOTA CAHAYA/0083W
OOCL ZEEBRUGGE/002E
OOCL VALENCIA/002W
KMTC NINGBO/2405N
OOCL FRANCE/061W
NATAL/134W
NATAL/134W
SALVADOR EXPRESS/2411E
KMTC QINGDAO/2405S
KMTC QINGDAO/2405S
ATACAMA/421W

SEASPAN OSPREY/2421W

SINAR SIGLI/041S
TS HONGKONG/24001E
AS COLUMBIA/2402N
AS COLUMBIA/2402N
COSCO ASHDOD/083W
ONE FOREVER/002W

TIANJIN BRIDGE/O6LH1S1NL

KMTC SHENZHEN/2406N

NORFOLK/06LH3S1NL

TT

41

17

32

10

47

36

27

56

14

11

10

16

40

17

25

17

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 2024-05-03 | 2024-05-05 | 2024-05-28 COSCO GENOA/082S 24 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO VALPARAISO 2024-05-03 = 2024-05-07  2024-07-01 HYUNDAI DREAM/052E 56 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-13 | 2024-06-28 AL JASRAH/030W 47 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CONSTANTA CONSTANTA 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-13 | 2024-07-05 CSCL VENUS/080W 54 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG HAIPHONG 2024-05-09 | 2024-05-14 | 2024-05-24 YM INTERACTION/256N 11 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-05-10 = 2024-05-15 2024-05-26 MSC KALINA/FK416A 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-05-09 = 2024-05-15 | 2024-06-01 TIANJIN BRIDGE/189 18 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES 2024-05-14 = 2024-05-16  2024-06-12 ONE OLYMPUS/074E 28 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA VALENCIA 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-23 LINAH/029W 39 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK NEW YORK 2024-05-14 = 2024-05-17 | 2024-06-24 ONE MONACO/024E 39 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VITORIA VITORIA 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-17 | 2024-06-16 MAERSK LIRQUEN/418W 31 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18 2024-06-10 = NAVEGANTES EXPRESS/2417TW 24 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ASHDOD ASHDOD 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-21 YM WORLD/042W 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS AARHUS 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-18  2024-06-29 ONE HANOI/049W 43 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-27 HMM LE HAVRE/012E 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DALIAN DALIAN 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-20  2024-05-31 XIN SU ZHOU/256N 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-06-01 BANGKOK BRIDGE/183N 12 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LIMASSOL LIMASSOL 2024-05-21 = 2024-05-22  2024-07-01 ONE MILANO/026W 41 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER FOS-SUR-MER 2024-05-21 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-07-09 ONE MILANO/026W 49 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-05-22 = 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-30 YM CONTINUITY/032N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAICHUNG TAICHUNG 2024-05-22 | 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-30 YM CONTINUITY/032N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANZANILLO MANZANILLO 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-24  2024-07-04 ONE TRIUMPH/024E 42 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-24 | 2024-06-12 KOTA LEMBAH/06LGVS1NL 20 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MOMBASA MOMBASA 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-25 2024-06-08 BFAD SOUTHERN/420W 15 0
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“ CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM) (-
CWT Globelink Group Global Consolidator
ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETD POL | ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS TIS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBLIN DUBLIN 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-26 | 2024-07-1COSCO SHIPPING GALAXY/OFAHDWIMA?7 | 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LE HAVRE LE HAVRE 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-26  2024-06-24 APL RAFFLES/OFLHRW1MA 30 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ASHDOD ASHDOD 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27 | 2024-06-30 | LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS/048W = 35 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MERSIN MERSIN 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-27 | 2024-07-13 | LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS/048W @ 48 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ROTTERDAM ROTTERDAM 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-27 | 2024-06-27 ONE ORPHEUS/071W 32 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE KOBE 2024-05-27 = 2024-05-28  2024-06-12 MOL EXPLORER/077N 16 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG PENANG 2024-05-27 | 2024-05-28 | 2024-06-01 SINAR BANDA/327N 5 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK NEW YORK 2024-05-28 = 2024-05-29  2024-07-02 ONE EAGLE/032E 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA JAKARTA 2024-05-28 | 2024-05-29 | 2024-06-01 SEASPAN KYOTO/110S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-05-28 = 2024-05-29  2024-07-14 ZENITH LUMOS/015W 47 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT SAID (WEST) PORT SAID (WEST) 2024-05-29 | 2024-05-30 | 2024-07-09 ZEUS LUMOS/013W 41 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALLAO CALLAO 2024-05-29 = 2024-05-30 2024-07-13 CAPE KORTIA/FI417R 45 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-05-29 | 2024-05-30 | 2024-06-11 SEATTLE BRIDGE/089E 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VITORIA VITORIA 2024-05-30 = 2024-05-31  2024-06-30 MAERSK LANCO/420W 31 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE COLOMBO COLOMBO 2024-05-30 | 2024-05-31 | 2024-06-05 OOCL LUXEMBOURG/110W 6 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES BUENOS AIRES 2024-06-03 = 2024-06-04 = 2024-07-08 SEASPAN HARRIER/2420W 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BEIRUT FREE ZONE BEIRUT FREE ZONE 2024-06-03 | 2024-06-04 | 2024-06-23 CMA CGM CALLISTO/OBEISWIMA 20 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-06-05 = 2024-06-06  2024-06-14 WAN HAI 313/N245 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-06-06 | 2024-06-07 | 2024-06-14 ACX DIAMOND/328N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-06-06 = 2024-06-07 @ 2024-06-26 CMA CGM PERTH/06LGXS1NL 20 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-06-14 = 2024-06-15 | 2024-07-09COSCO PRINCE RUPERT/OBDIEW1IMA25 | 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-06-14 = 2024-06-17 = 2024-07-16 NAVIOS CHRYSALIS/005W 30 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-06-14 | 2024-06-18 § 2024-06-26 TIGER CHENNAI/2404W 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-06-18 = 2024-06-19  2024-06-30 XIN SU ZHOU/257N 12 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

NAGOYA
HAIPHONG
YOKOHAMA
JAKARTA

OSLO

RIO DE JANEIRO
BRISBANE
PARANAGUA
SANTOS
YOKOHAMA

CAT LAl

ALEXANDRIA (EL DEKHIEXANDRIA (EL DEKHELA PC

KEELUNG

KARACHI

VANCOUVER

BARCELONA

CASABLANCA

VITORIA

HONG KONG

JAKARTA

PASIR GUDANG

ADELAIDE

BRISBANE

DURBAN

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

NAGOYA
HAIPHONG
YOKOHAMA
JAKARTA
OSLO
RIO DE JANEIRO
BRISBANE
PARANAGUA
SANTOS
YOKOHAMA

CAT LAl

KEELUNG
KARACHI
VANCOUVER
BARCELONA
CASABLANCA
VITORIA
HONG KONG
JAKARTA
PASIR GUDANG
ADELAIDE
BRISBANE

DURBAN

CLOSING

2024-06-20
2024-05-13
2024-05-17
2024-05-15
2024-05-17
2024-05-16
2024-05-17
2024-05-20
2024-05-20
2024-05-20
2024-05-16
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-22
2024-05-20
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-24
2024-05-23
2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-27

2024-05-28

ETD POL

2024-06-21
2024-05-15
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-18
2024-05-20
2024-05-20
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-22
2024-05-23
2024-05-23
2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-26
2024-05-26
2024-05-26
2024-05-27
2024-05-28

2024-05-29
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ETA POD

2024-07-05
2024-05-27
2024-05-29
2024-05-21
2024-06-25
2024-06-12

2024-06-03

2024-06-18 COSCO SHIPPING ARGENTINA/002)

2024-06-15

2024-06-02

2024-05-25

2024-07-04

2024-05-31

2024-05-28

2024-06-27

2024-06-29

2024-06-23

2024-06-23

2024-05-31

2024-05-28

2024-05-27

2024-06-16

2024-06-13

2024-06-13

VESSEL

BANGKOK BRIDGE/184N
YM HAWK/341N
MOL PRESENCE/010N
BANGKOK BRIDGE/183S

ONE HANOI/049W

EVER LEADER/OAAPLW1MA

OOCL HOUSTON/198S

MSC SHUBA B/FI418A

BANGKOK BRIDGE/183N

SINAR SUNDA/166N

ONE MILANO/026W

WAN HAI 358/S016

YM EXCELLENCE/142W

SEASPAN YANGTZE/O31E

ONE FRIENDSHIP/005W

MSC CELESTINO MARESCA/FJ418W

ZIM THAILAND/O08W

HMM HANUL/014E

HIGHWAY/313S

MTT SIBU/J156N

KOTA LAMBAI/168S

KOTA LUMAYAN/170S

BAY BRIDGE/194W

TT

13

12

39

24

15

29

26

13

a4

10

36

38

31

31

21

16

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

DANANG
MANZANILLO

NINGBO

MANILA (NORTH HARBOMANILA (NORTH HARBOUR

SEMARANG

CHENNAI

KOBE

AUCKLAND

CAPE TOWN

NAVEGANTES

TOKYO

OSAKA

YANTIAN

DUBLIN

LAUTOKA

BARCELONA

DUBLIN

CONSTANTA

TEMA

PORT KLANG

LYTTELTON

KARACHI

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

DANANG
MANZANILLO

NINGBO

SEMARANG
CHENNAI
KOBE
AUCKLAND
CAPE TOWN
NAVEGANTES
TOKYO
OSAKA
YANTIAN
DUBLIN
LAUTOKA
BARCELONA
DUBLIN
CONSTANTA
TEMA
PORT KLANG
LYTTELTON

KARACHI

CLOSING

2024-05-28
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-06
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-10
2024-06-10
2024-06-13
2024-06-14
2024-06-14
2024-06-19
2024-06-21
2024-06-21
2024-06-21
2024-06-21
2024-06-27

2024-04-29

MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-05-02

LAEM CHABANG

LAEM CHABANG

2024-05-09

ETD POL

2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-31
2024-06-02
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-07
2024-06-09
2024-06-09
2024-06-11
2024-06-11
2024-06-14
2024-06-16
2024-06-19
2024-06-20
2024-06-23
2024-06-23
2024-06-24
2024-06-24
2024-06-28
2024-05-05
2024-05-07

2024-05-11
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ETA POD

2024-06-06
2024-07-03
2024-06-13
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-11
2024-06-19
2024-06-23
2024-07-03
2024-07-08
2024-06-22

2024-06-24

VESSEL

YM INSTRUCTION/311N
CAPE KORTIA/FI417R
YM WINNER/042E
NYK ISABEL/151N
MTT SANDAKAN/43E
WAN HAI 522/W023
SEASPAN KYOTO/110N
CMA CGM PERTH/06LGXS1NL
KOTA SINGA/065W
SEASPAN OSPREY/2421W
JAKARTA EXPRESS/081N

WAN HAI 372/N002

TT

35

15

16

17

25

30

12

14

2024-06-20COSCO SHIPPING KILIMANJARO/037E 7

2024-08-01COSCO SHIPPING STAR/OFAHJW1N 47

2024-07-15

2024-07-27

CARPENTERS VEGA/2429S

ONE FOREVER/002W

27

38

2024-08-08COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA/OFAHLW1MA47

2024-08-08

2024-07-20

2024-06-27

2024-07-17

2024-05-13

2024-05-12

2024-05-16

CSCL MARS/078W

DIAMANTIS P/424W

KMTC NINGBO/2406S

NORFOLK/O6LH3S1NL

YM EXPRESS/081W

NYK ISABEL/149N

SAN LORENZO/258N

47

27

4

20

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE PRAGUE 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-11 | 2024-06-19 ONE HENRY HUDSON/091W 40 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-05-09 = 2024-05-13  2024-05-17 OOCL GDYNIA/002E 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI KARACHI 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-21 OOCL NORFOLK/278W 7 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO VALPARAISO 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-16  2024-07-13 LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS/045E 59 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-05-15 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-05-19 BRIDGE/301N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-05-09 = 2024-05-16  2024-05-23 ONE HANGZHOU BAY/054W 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MALTA (FREE PORT) MALTA (FREE PORT) 2024-05-13 | 2024-05-16 | 2024-06-17 |CMA CGM TENERE/OMEHVWIMA 33 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-17  2024-06-16 NAVIOS DESTINY/081W 31 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG KAOHSIUNG 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-23 WAN HAI 507/E222 7 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI KARACHI 2024-05-09 = 2024-05-17  2024-05-25 OOCL DALIAN/699W 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DURBAN DURBAN 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-02 DOLPHIN 11/019W 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES BUENOS AIRES 2024-05-15 = 2024-05-18 2024-06-19 = NAVEGANTES EXPRESS/2417W 33 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES BUENOS AIRES 2024-05-16 = 2024-05-18 | 2024-06-21 MSC GAYANE/FI416A 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-18  2024-05-30 MOL PRESENCE/010N 13 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GOTHENBURG GOTHENBURG 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-18 | 2024-07-02 ONE HANOI/049W 46 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA SUVA 2024-05-14 = 2024-05-18  2024-06-10 RABAUL CHIEF/2424S 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-05-17 | 2024-05-19 | 2024-05-20 MTT SIBU/J154N 2 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-05-17 = 2024-05-19  2024-06-04 ANTWERP BRIDGE/235 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE KOBE 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-21 | 2024-06-05 BANGKOK BRIDGE/183N 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-05-20 = 2024-05-21 2024-06-02 MSC NAPOLI/FK417A 13 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA SUVA 2024-05-20 | 2024-05-22 | 2024-06-14 APIA CHIEF/2425S 24 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHATTOGRAM (CHITTAGHIATTOGRAM (CHITTAGON 2024-05-23 = 2024-05-24 | 2024-05-31 SOL MALAYSIA/2411N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-05-23 | 2024-05-24 | 2024-06-09 KOTA LEMBAH/06LGVS1NL 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BELAWAN, SUMATRA BELAWAN, SUMATRA | 2024-05-24 = 2024-05-25 | 2024-05-28 ALS SUMIRE/140S 4 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DALIAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VIGO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GOTHENBURG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PIRAEUS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAMATAVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BRISBANE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBLIN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALLAO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAUTOKA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE INCHEON
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MOMBASA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CASABLANCA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBLIN

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM)

DEST

DALIAN
VIGO

GOTHENBURG

MANILA (NORTH HARBOMANILA (NORTH HARBOUR

CHENNA
HAIPHONG
PIRAEUS
SUVA
TAMATAVE
QINGDAO
BARCELONA
BRISBANE
MELBOURNE
RIO DE JANEIRO
DUBLIN
AARHUS
CALLAO
PENANG
LAUTOKA
INCHEON
MOMBASA
CASABLANCA
MONTEVIDEO

DUBLIN

CLOSING

2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-24
2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2024-05-28
2024-05-27
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-05-31
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-03
2024-06-05
2024-06-07
2024-06-07
2024-06-07

2024-06-07

ETD POL

2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-27
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-29
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-05-30
2024-06-02
2024-06-02
2024-06-03
2024-06-04
2024-06-05
2024-06-05
2024-06-06
2024-06-08
2024-06-08
2024-06-09

2024-06-09
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ETA POD

2024-06-06
2024-07-05
2024-07-11
2024-06-04
2024-06-04
2024-06-08
2024-06-30
2024-06-21
2024-06-14
2024-06-14
2024-07-06
2024-06-15
2024-06-10

2024-06-26

VESSEL

COSCO HAIFA/119N
ONE ORPHEUS/071W
ONE ORPHEUS/071W
ACX DIAMOND/327N
ESL DACHAN BAY/24002W
YM INSTRUCTION/311N
ZENITH LUMOS/015W
SONGA LEOPARD/2426S
KOTA NASRAT/0190W
SEATTLE BRIDGE/089E
ZEUS LUMOS/013W
OOCL BRISBANE/230S
OOCL BRISBANE/230S

EVER LIVELY/OAAPPWI1MA

TT

11

40

46

11

33

24

16

16

38

17

12

25

2024-07-18COSCO SHIPPING ARIES/OFAHFW1MAA7

2024-07-13

2024-07-20

2024-06-08

2024-07-01

2024-06-15

2024-06-22

2024-07-09

2024-07-11

2024-07RBSCO SHIPPING UNIVERSE/OFAHHW

ONE HONOLULU/221W

SALVADOR EXPRESS/2411E

SINAR BANDA/328N

VICTORIA/2427S

WAN HAI 313/N245

NORTHERN DEPENDANT/422W

MSC ANITA/FD421W

SEASPAN OSPREY/2421W

41

47

4

27

10

15

32

33

47

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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“ CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-05-10 11:18 PM) (-
CWT Globelink Group Global Consolidator
ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETD POL | ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS TIS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-06-07 | 2024-06-10 | 2024-06-19 WAN HAI 503/W212 10 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOPER KOPER 2024-06-07 = 2024-06-10  2024-07-06 CMA CGM LOIRE/OBEI7TW1MA 27 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YOKOHAMA YOKOHAMA 2024-06-10 = 2024-06-11 | 2024-06-23 JAKARTA EXPRESS/081N 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-06-12 = 2024-06-13 | 2024-07-20 |LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS/046W 38 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-06-14 = 2024-06-18 | 2024-06-21 KMTC SHENZHEN/2406S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG PENANG 2024-06-18 = 2024-06-19 = 2024-06-22 SINAR BANDA/330N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HELSINKI (HELSINGFORSHELSINKI (HELSINGFORS) 2024-06-19 | 2024-06-20 | 2024-07-31 NYK OCEANUS/075W 42 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-06-20 = 2024-06-21 @ 2024-07-02 BANGKOK BRIDGE/184N 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-06-20 | 2024-06-21 | 2024-07-10 TIANJIN BRIDGE/O6LH1S1NL 20 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-06-21 = 2024-06-24 = 2024-07-03 COSCO HAIFA/120N 10 O
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